Stratton VA Medical Center Research & Development Committee (R&D)
Membership List
113 Holland Avenue, Albany, NY 12208
	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Raymond P. Smith, M.D., Chair


	09/05/08 – 10/31/08
Voting
	X66386
Raymond.Smith@va.gov

	VA Staff Physician

	Jeffery Kennedy, M.D.
	Ex-officio Non-Voting 
	(518) 473-8421 jsk07@health.state.ny.us

	Research Scientist


	Mollie Shulan, M.D

	08/18/06 – 08/17/09
Voting
	X66033
Mollie.Shulan@va.gov  
	VA Staff Physician/Biosafety Liaison

	Laurence Kaminsky, PhD, ACOS/R&D
	Ex-officio Non-Voting
	X65622
Laurence.Kaminsky@va.gov

	Research Scientist

	Cheryl Knowles, RN, BSN, MS
John Rapake, PharmD

(alternate)

 
	10/20/06– 10/20/09
Voting

02/16/2007 – 02/16/2010
Voting
	X44892
Cheryl .Knowles@va.gov  
X44469

John.Rapake@va.gov
 
	Women Veterans Program
Manager (Bath)

Pharmacist, Bath VA

	Allan S. Schneider, Ph.D.
	7/31/07 – 05/18/09
Ex-officio Non-Voting
	262-5837

schneia@mail.amc.edu  
	AMC/Dean’s Committee Representative

	Arnulf Koeppen, M.D.
	04/21/2007 – 04/21/10

Voting


	X66373

Arnulf.Koeppen@va.gov

	Chief of Neurology, Research Scientist

	Jian Gao, PhD
	07/20/07 – 07/19/10

Voting
	X67337

Jian.Gao@va.gov
	Biostatistician

	Mina Dunnam, PhD
	04/21/2007 – 04/21/2010

Voting
	X65396

Mina.Dunnam@va.gov

	Psychologist



	Kenneth Phelps, M.D.


	07/01/07 – 07/01/10

Voting
	X66424

Kenneth.Phelps@va.gov
	Physician Scientist

	Lesa Paulsen-Cortes, Pharm.D. 
	05/17/08 – 05/16/11
Voting
	X66313
Lesa.Paulsen-Cortes@va.gov 
	VA Pharmacy Representative

	Lourdes Irizarry, M.D.
	Ex-officio Non-Voting
	X66730
Lourdes.Irizarry@va.gov 
	Chief of Staff

	Linda Rodriguez, B.A.
	Ex-officio Non-Voting
	X65787
LindaA.Rodriguez@va.gov 
	Research Compliance Officer

	Mary-Ellen Piché, FACHE
Douglas Erickson

(alternate)
	Ex-officio, Non-Voting
Ex-officio, Non-Voting
	X66731
Mary-Ellen.Piche@va.gov 
X66729

Douglas.Erickson@va.gov

	Director

Associate Director

	John Carroll-Barbuto, MPA, LCSW
	Ex-officio, Non-Voting
	X65621

John.Carroll-Barbuto@va.gov
	AO/R&D

	Jaye P. Kremer
	Ex-officio, Non-Voting
	X65618

Jaye.Kremer@va.gov
	Executive Director

ARI

	Rosemary Turton

Audrey Ross

(alternate)
	Ex-officio, Non-voting

Ex-officio, Non-voting


	X66224

Rosemary.Turton@va.gov
X44507
Audrey.Ross@va.gov

	Information Security Officer

Information Security Officer, Bath VAMC

	Alan A. Fantuzzo, D.O., COS Bath VA
	Ex-officio, Non-Voting
	X44800
Alan.Fantuzzo@va.gov
	VA Staff Physician
(Bath)


September 24, 2008
Coordinator: Jessica M. Capeci, X65626, Jessica.Capeci2@va.gov
